Retrofit System
Applications
Allows replacement of faulty
luminaires,  upgrades to
new lighting technology and
replacement of corroded or
oversized pole tops.
• Swivelpole™ R11

Copies of general assembly drawings are available online
Copyright © Swivelpole™ Group Pty Ltd 2013
SP-IEC-Retrofit System User Manual-20140724
Retrofit Assist Kit (Patent Pending)
Retrofit Assist - Ratchet Pipe Cutter
Retrofit Assist - Socket Wrench
Retrofit Assist Kit 1
Pole Conversion Tool RA-PCT
Retrofit Assist Kit 1*
For disconnection at junction box or T-fitting
Ordering Information
To suit Pole Size Retrofit Assist Kit 1 Includes Pole
Conversion Tool
NPS DN OD Ordering Code Product Code
11/4” 32 42.4 RAK1-PCT-32 RA-PCT-32
11/2” 40 48.3 RAK1-PCT-40 RA-PCT-40
2” 50 60.3 RAK1-PCT-50 RA-PCT-50
Retrofit Assist Kit 2*
For disconnection at luminaire
Ordering Information
To suit Pole Size Retrofit Assist Kit 2 Includes Pole
Conversion Tool
Includes Mid
Hinge
NPS DN OD Ordering Code Product Code Product Code
11/4” 32 42.4 RAK2-PCT-32 RA-MH-PCT-32 RA-MH-32
11/2” 40 48.3 RAK2-PCT-40 RA-MH-PCT-40 RA-MH-40
2” 50 60.3 RAK2-PCT-50 RA-MH-PCT-50 RA-MH-50
* All Kits include Product Code
1 x Riggers Bag RA-RGB-01
1 x Ratchet Pipe Cutter RA-RPC-01
3 x Spare blades RA-RPC-01-SB